Federal Communications CommissiGil DA 92-1174
FEDERAL COMMUNICATIONS COMMISSION
Before the
Federal Communications Commission
Washington, D.C. 20554
PUBLIC NOTICE
Released: Septemher I, 1992
FEE DECISIONS OF THE MANAGING

lIf req\l r ••,
W R
FEE TYPE CODE
(1) 1-------,.--1
I ~1i
$7.:. i'E C~ :C;':l'm~y Cd fortogn locress) ZIP CJOE CALL. SIGN OR OTl1ER FCC OENTFi£R (It ICCl'CaQil
Georgia 31816 C'l11??1'fT
EI'lI.r on COkl'nn (A) Til. corr.CT F.. TVO' COC. for III. se""c. yOu ... IODI\I"'O for. F•• TVO' Coa.s m., Il. fOIollCl " Fe:
=.. Fiirn9 :iu,a.s. En"r " Counn (B) Til. F•• ~"Cl". if lOP ICIO it, Enter I'l COUM (el III. r.su/! oDlINa from ITIl.lI1Cl"''''
rn. vllU' of Tn. F.. Typ. Coat In ColU'M (A) by In. ~tr tnter.a In COUM (B), .f ",."
(A) (8) (e'.
SECTION I I TO D. used on~ wll.n you ... reQUISl1ng concurr.nt actIOns wllcn result It\ 1
reaulr.m.n, TO liST mort '"an one F•• Tvoe COd•.
(A)
TY~E COOE
(8)
FEE MULTIPLE
Iii req\lreCSI
(C)
FIE DUI IfOR FEE TYPE
CODE IN COLUMN lAi
FOR FCC USE ON 1..'
I
!121[~ _
I
(31 110. _ I•
/4dL _ I•
.
(
~ ..w, •
I
t I•
--------~
A~C AL.l. AMOUNTS SMOWN IN COLUMN C. LINES l11
T"';:;O..iGH 151. ANC ENTER THE TOTAL MERE.
~I~ AMOUNT SMOULO EaUAL YOUR ENCLOSED
, 0:.;:: M 17'7 AI'!CE. •
TOTAL AM)IJIlT REMITTED
WITIot TIotIS AD~LICATI()Ij
OR FILil'lfj
FOR FCC l.:SE ON~'
-,
INSTRUCTIONS FOR COMPLETING FEE PROCESSING FORM, FCC FORM '55, May '990